Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

Saturday
White 1130-1145

Practice started at 11:29:26

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

8/18/2012 11:30

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:07.838 +4.511 11:33:36.443 2 1:07.448 +3.483 11:36:17.382
(31a) Steven Tirsgaard 2 1:05.697 +2.370 11:34:42.140 3 1:04.860 +0.895 11:37:22.242
1 1:05.252 +4.154 11:32:23.518 3 1:04.479 +1.152 11:35:46.619 4 1:04.623 +0.658 11:38:26.865
1:04.636 +3.538 11:33:28.154 4 1:04.464 +1.137 11:36:51.083 5 1:03.965 11:39:30.830
3 2:37.593 +1:36.495 11:36:05.747 5 1:05.841 +2.514 11:37:56.924 6 1:04.105 +0.140 11:40:34.935
4 1:02.285 +1.187 11:37:08.032 6 1:05.994 +2.667 11:39:02.918 7 1:04.287 +0.322 11:41:39.222
5 1:01.455 +0.357 11:38:09.487 7 1:05.345 +2.018 11:40:08.263
6 1:03.395 +2.297 11:39:12.882 8 1:03.327 11:41:11.590 (123) Henrik Aarfeldt
7 1:01.714 +0.616 11:40:14.596 1 1:08.876 +4.310 11:34:31.249
8 1:01.098 11:41:15.694 (25) Bonny Laursen 1:07.064 +2.498 11:35:38.313
1 1:07.192 +3.850 11:32:50.531 3 1:06.638 +2.072 11:36:44.951
(37a) Simon Tirsgaard 2 1:08.645 +5.303 11:33:59.176 4 1:05.175 +0.609 11:37:50.126
1 1:05.215 +2.857 11:32:23.750 3 1:07.862 +4.520 11:35:07.038 5 1:04.609 +0.043 11:38:54.735
2 1:03.796 +1.438 11:33:27.546 4 1:03.787 +0.445 11:36:10.825 6 1:04.566 11:39:59.301
3 1:03.856 +1.498 11:34:31.402 5 1:05.136 +1.794 11:37:15.961
4 1:03.707 +1.349 11:35:35.109 6 1:03.342 11:38:19.303 (68) Stefan Quick
5 1:02.358 11:36:37.467 7 1:03.457 +0.115 11:39:22.760 1 1:11.096 +6.516 11:32:47.447
6 1:02.876 +0.518 11:37:40.343 2 1:07.836 +3.256 11:33:55.283
7 3:06.970 +2:04.612 11:40:47.313 (16a) Christoffer G?th 3 1:05.603 +1.023 11:35:00.886
8 1:03.711 +1.353 11:41:51.024 1 1:07.589 +4.205 11:32:58.069 4 1:05.228 +0.648 11:36:06.114
2 1:06.906 +3.522 11:34:04.975 5 1:05.075 +0.495 11:37:11.189
(58a) Michael M?ller Pedersen 3 1:06.233 +2.849 11:35:11.208 6 1:05.426 +0.846 11:38:16.615
1 1:17.169 +14.365 11:36:55.058 4 1:06.511 +3.127 11:36:17.719 7 1:04.580 11:39:21.195
2 1:35.656 +32.852 11:38:30.714 5 1:03.922 +0.538 11:37:21.641 8 1:05.281 +0.701 11:40:26.476
3 1:07.849 +5.045 11:39:38.563 6 1:04.399 +1.015 11:38:26.040 9 1:04.963 +0.383 11:41:31.439
4 1:09.157 +6.353 11:40:47.720 7 1:03.384 11:39:29.424
5 1:02.804 11:41:50.524 8 1:03.678 +0.294 11:40:33.102 (266) Chris Herluf Carlsen
9 1:14.733 +11.349 11:41:47.835 1 1:09.053 +4.465 11:32:48.186
(9) Ulrik Nielsen 2 1:09.220 +4.632 11:33:57.406
1 1:06.970 +4.093 11:32:36.801 (13) Ren, Prang 3 1:08.864 +4.276 11:35:06.270
1:03.865 +0.988 11:33:40.666 1 1:10.427 +6.861 11:33:05.186 4 1:05.911 +1.323 11:36:12.181
3 1:03.395 +0.518 11:34:44.061 2 1:05.340 +1.774 11:34:10.526 5 1:06.259 +1.671 11:37:18.440
4 1:03.279 +0.402 11:35:47.340 3 1:03.811 +0.245 11:35:14.337 6 3:06.425 +2:01.837 11:40:24.865
5 1:03.165 +0.288 11:36:50.505 4 1:12.484 +8.918 11:36:26.821 7 1:04.588 11:41:29.453
6 1:03.806 +0.929 11:37:54.311 5 1:03.566 11:37:30.387
7 1:03.035 +0.158 11:38:57.346 6 3:37.121 +2:33.555 11:41:07.508 (76) Keld Sommer
8 1:02.877 11:40:00.223 1 1:06.221 +1.613 11:32:21.216
9 1:03.139 +0.262 11:41:03.362 (27a) Thorleif M?ller 2 1:05.261 +0.653 11:33:26.477
1 1:08.688 +4.820 11:32:26.536 3 1:05.040 +0.432 11:34:31.517
(43) Jan Jespersen 2 1:06.462 +2.594 11:33:32.998 4 1:07.212 +2.604 11:35:38.729
1 1:08.731 +5.803 11:33:58.625 3 1:05.515 +1.647 11:34:38.513 5 1:07.566 +2.958 11:36:46.295
2 1:07.010 +4.082 11:35:05.635 4 1:05.391 +1.523 11:35:43.904 6 1:04.608 11:37:50.903
3 1:03.066 +0.138 11:36:08.701 5 1:04.841 +0.973 11:36:48.745 7 1:05.055 +0.447 11:38:55.958
4 1:03.684 +0.756 11:37:12.385 6 1:04.343 +0.475 11:37:53.088
5 1:03.552 +0.624 11:38:15.937 7 1:04.848 +0.980 11:38:57.936 (28a) Michael Poulsen
6 1:02.928 11:39:18.865 8 1:03.868 11:40:01.804 1 1:07.553 +2.900 11:35:38.019
7 1:03.512 +0.584 11:40:22.377 9 1:03.987 +0.119 11:41:05.791 1:06.171 +1.518 11:36:44.190
8 1:04.079 +1.151 11:41:26.456 3 1:05.663 +1.010 11:37:49.853
(93) Mathias Poulsen 4 1:05.242 +0.589 11:38:55.095
(19) mike kristiansen 1 1:07.390 +3.467 11:32:50.335 5 1:05.012 +0.359 11:40:00.107
1 1:06.222 +2.974 11:32:37.709 2 1:09.558 +5.635 11:33:59.893 6 1:04.653 11:41:04.760
2 1:04.238 +0.990 11:33:41.947 3 1:10.799 +6.876 11:35:10.692
3 1:04.565 +1.317 11:34:46.512 4 1:08.307 +4.384 11:36:18.999 (55a) S?ren J'ger
4 1:04.005 +0.757 11:35:50.517 5 1:05.753 +1.830 11:37:24.752 1 1:06.621 +1.620 11:33:46.657
5 1:03.391 +0.143 11:36:53.908 6 1:05.440 +1.517 11:38:30.192 2 1:05.709 +0.708 11:34:52.366
6 1:03.660 +0.412 11:37:57.568 7 1:06.660 +2.737 11:39:36.852 3 1:05.288 +0.287 11:35:57.654
7 1:05.556 +2.308 11:39:03.124 8 1:05.722 +1.799 11:40:42.574 4 1:05.001 11:37:02.655
8 1:03.274 +0.026 11:40:06.398 9 1:03.923 11:41:46.497 5 1:05.343 +0.342 11:38:07.998
9 1:03.248 11:41:09.646 6 1:06.890 +1.889 11:39:14.888
(131) Jonas Dalager 7 1:07.971 +2.970 11:40:22.859
(196) Viktor Osberg 1 1:09.774 +5.809 11:35:09.934 8 1:05.813 +0.812 11:41:28.672
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Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

Saturday
White 1130-1145

Practice started at 11:29:26

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

8/18/2012 11:30

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:06.377 +0.048 11:41:00.569 4 1:07.742 11:38:06.174
(22c) Preben Lind 5 1:08.159 +0.417 11:39:14.333
1 1:09.005 +3.680 11:34:05.405 (151) Anders Arnaryd 6 1:08.077 +0.335 11:40:22.410
1:08.151 +2.826 11:35:13.556 1 1:13.033 +6.214 11:32:46.689 7 1:08.235 +0.493 11:41:30.645
3 1:08.030 +2.705 11:36:21.586 2 1:11.742 +4.923 11:33:58.431
4 1:10.231 +4.906 11:37:31.817 3 1:11.988 +5.169 11:35:10.419 (127) Sonni Harms
5 1:10.146 +4.821 11:38:41.963 4 1:10.140 +3.321 11:36:20.559 1 1:14.300 +5.232 11:34:27.791
6 1:06.032 +0.707 11:39:47.995 5 1:08.138 +1.319 11:37:28.697 2 1:12.570 +3.502 11:35:40.361
7 1:05.325 11:40:53.320 6 1:07.244 +0.425 11:38:35.941 3 1:09.565 +0.497 11:36:49.926
8 1:05.577 +0.252 11:41:58.897 7 1:06.819 11:39:42.760 4 1:09.213 +0.145 11:37:59.139
8 1:07.050 +0.231 11:40:49.810 5 1:09.336 +0.268 11:39:08.475
(54b) Michael Boss 9 1:07.063 +0.244 11:41:56.873 6 1:09.068 11:40:17.543
1 1:07.945 +2.609 11:34:37.361 7 1:17.071 +8.003 11:41:34.614
1:07.221 +1.885 11:35:44.582 (412) lars nordstr"m
3 1:05.657 +0.321 11:36:50.239 1 1:13.082 +6.147 11:33:57.901 (7b) Tonni Navrsgaard
4 1:06.420 +1.084 11:37:56.659 2 1:11.850 +4.915 11:35:09.751 1 1:11.741 11:32:47.979
5 1:06.071 +0.735 11:39:02.730 3 1:10.012 +3.077 11:36:19.763 2 2:45.775 +1:34.034 11:35:33.754
6 1:05.336 11:40:08.066 4 1:07.719 +0.784 11:37:27.482
7 1:06.689 +1.353 11:41:14.755 5 1:06.935 11:38:34.417
6 1:07.156 +0.221 11:39:41.573
(12) Emil Meyer Petersen 7 1:07.566 +0.631 11:40:49.139
1 1:10.576 +5.240 11:34:22.640 8 1:07.178 +0.243 11:41:56.317
1:08.350 +3.014 11:35:30.990
3 1:06.617 +1.281 11:36:37.607 (276) Benjamin Andersen
4 1:05.666 +0.330 11:37:43.273 1 1:12.943 +5.931 11:33:08.746
5 1:06.143 +0.807 11:38:49.416 2 1:07.931 +0.919 11:34:16.677
6 1:05.336 11:39:54.752 3 1:07.012 11:35:23.689
7 1:06.575 +1.239 11:41:01.327 4 1:07.028 +0.016 11:36:30.717
5 1:07.719 +0.707 11:37:38.436
(94b) Felix Valentin 6 1:23.102 +16.090 11:39:01.538
1 1:08.775 +3.390 11:36:17.848
2 1:06.264 +0.879 11:37:24.112 (53) Rune Romdal
3 1:05.385 11:38:29.497 1 1:10.040 +3.011 11:34:15.052
4 1:06.924 +1.539 11:39:36.421 2 1:07.840 +0.811 11:35:22.892
3 1:07.310 +0.281 11:36:30.202
(26a) Jan Oxfeldt 4 1:07.057 +0.028 11:37:37.259
1 1:08.955 +3.455 11:32:32.714 5 1:07.820 +0.791 11:38:45.079
1:07.773 +2.273 11:33:40.487 6 1:08.232 +1.203 11:39:53.311
3 1:07.607 +2.107 11:34:48.094 7 1:07.029 11:41:00.340
4 1:06.519 +1.019 11:35:54.613
5 1:06.062 +0.562 11:37:00.675 (331) Steffen Carlsen
6 1:06.372 +0.872 11:38:07.047 1 1:11.436 +4.394 11:32:47.252
7 1:07.537 +2.037 11:39:14.584 2 1:11.798 +4.756 11:33:59.050
8 1:05.500 11:40:20.084 3 1:12.030 +4.988 11:35:11.080
9 1:07.222 +1.722 11:41:27.306 4 1:09.082 +2.040 11:36:20.162
5 1:07.792 +0.750 11:37:27.954
(4b) Jens Rasmussen 6 1:07.280 +0.238 11:38:35.234
1 1:09.976 +4.301 11:33:23.016 7 1:07.184 +0.142 11:39:42.418
2 1:05.675 11:34:28.691 8 1:07.147 +0.105 11:40:49.565
3 1:06.400 +0.725 11:35:35.091 9 1:07.042 11:41:56.607
4 1:06.996 +1.321 11:36:42.087
5 1:06.086 +0.411 11:37:48.173 (94a) Heini Guttesen
1 1:09.404 +2.326 11:38:27.631
(36) Michael brix S?rensen 2 1:08.516 +1.438 11:39:36.147
1 1:11.541 +5.212 11:33:07.520 3 1:07.519 +0.441 11:40:43.666
1:07.754 +1.425 11:34:15.274 4 1:07.078 11:41:50.744
3 1:07.811 +1.482 11:35:23.085
4 1:07.303 +0.974 11:36:30.388 (40) Tomas Andersson
5 1:07.237 +0.908 11:37:37.625 1 1:09.660 +1.918 11:34:42.614
6 1:10.238 +3.909 11:38:47.863 2 1:08.042 +0.300 11:35:50.656
7 1:06.329 11:39:54.192 3 1:07.776 +0.034 11:36:58.432
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